23Air Diffusion
High Performance Architectural Diffusers
AXO
Adjustable Vanes High Induction Swirl Diffusers
Aug 12 2023
Air Diffusion 24
effectiv-hvac.com
AXO SEries

Air Diffusion 60
effectiv-hvac.com
How to Order AXO Series
AXO -S -AB 24 + PERFAIR-SS 24 10
5”, 6” 8”, 10” or 12” D
Match Product Face
PERFAIR-CS Round, Side Entry
PERFAIR-CT Round, Top Entry
PERFAIR-SS Square, Side Entry
PERFAIR-ST Square, Top Entry
PERFAIR-X Square, Side, Entry, 10” H
PERFAIR-XS Square, Side, Entry, 6” H
12 12” x 12” or 12” Diameter
16 16” x 16” or 16” Diameter
20 20” x 20” or 20” Diameter
24 24” x 24” Square Face
25 25” Diameter Face
32 32” X 32”
33 33” Diameter Face
default Black Induction Vanes
AB White Induction Vanes
C300 Round, Very Low CFM
C400 Round, Low CFM
C Round, Straight Vanes
CY Round, Inclined Vanes
S300 Square, Very Low CFM
S400 Square, Low CFM
S Square, Stainght Vanes
SX Square, High CFM
SY Square, Inclined Vanes
ALU-C Alum, Round, Straight Vanes
ALU-CY Alum, Round, Inclined Vanes
ALU-S300 Alum, Square, Very Low CFM
ALU-S400 Alum, Square, Low CFM
ALU-S Alum, Square, Straight Vanes
ALU-SX Alum, Square, High CFM
ALU-SX Alum, Square, Inclined Vanes
Model
Plenum